EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

flow
fold
follow
following
for a while
for free
for fun

for instance

For one reason, ...

For one thing, ...

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

for sale

for short

for sure

for the first time

For these reasons, ...

force
forecast
foreign
forever

forget
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