641	flow	651	for sale
642	fold	652	for short
643	follow	653	for sure
644	following	654	for the first time
645	for a while	655	For these reasons,
646	for free	656	force
647	for fun	657	forecast
648	for instance	658	foreign
649	For one reason,	659	forever
650	For one thing,	660	forget